Position Other Positions Held

Asst Principal Il
Teacher 6-8

Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher
Counselor

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8
Mod/Severe (Autism) Teacher
Asst Principal Il
Teacher 6-8

Counselor

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8
Mod/Severe (Sh) Teacher
Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher
Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Plant Custodian Int-12
Sch Off Mgr Int-11
Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Department

Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate

Lathrop Intermediate

Total Wages

$139,371
$126,115
$120,064
$118,848
$116,603
$116,421
$116,190
$116,078
$115,838
$114,466
$112,188
$111,337
$110,847
$110,811
$109,386
$107,913
$107,030
$106,957
$104,721
$98,319
$96,904
$96,623
$95,459
$86,680
$85,779
$77,750
$76,875
$72,603
$71,354
$68,731

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,199
$39,673
$38,833
$41,102
$32,885
$34,326
$39,463
$33,985
$39,331
$46,748
$23,358
$37,456
$45,954
$24,417
$45,953
$26,465
$26,366
$38,012
$15,735
$31,546
$25,027
$20,820
$31,040
$19,316
$20,634
$28,426
$17,848
$28,585
$26,056
$16,561



Unpaid Loa

Dist Safety Officer-12
Mod/Severe (Autism) Teacher
Computer Tech 11-10

School Office Assistant Sec-11
Attend Tech-11

Assessment And Data Specialist
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5
Registrar Int-11

Autism Paraprofessional-9/5
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5
Unpaid Loa

Autism Paraprofessional-9/5
Ssp Special Ed-9/5

Teacher 6-8

Ssp Special Ed-9/5
Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher
Teacher 6-8

Computer Tech 11-9/5

Inst Asst Sp Ed-9/5

Library Media Tech-9/5
After Sch Inst Prov-9/5
Teacher 6-8

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Inst Asst Providers

Inst Asst Providers

Inst Asst Providers

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate
Lathrop Intermediate

Lathrop Intermediate

$68,369
$65,381
$63,837
$59,835
$55,910
$53,877
$52,866
$44,382
$44,058
$40,862
$36,839
$31,921
$29,590
$25,438
$25,363
$24,145
$23,622
$22,022
$21,578
$20,058
$17,825
$17,634
$15,735
$10,901

$6,808

$6,808

$6,758

$6,614

$3,075

$2,794

$1,431

$1,319

$9,916
$33,198
$22,935
$25,462
$24,872
$21,346
$25,854
$23,482
$20,044
$29,093
$12,953
$4,606
$4,747
$3,996
$4,023
$3,983
$3,750
$3,491
$3,418
$3,288
$15,333
$2,880
$2,523
$1,775
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Inst Asst Providers Santa Ana Unified Lathrop Intermediate $1,291 $0
Sub_Cert Santa Ana Unified Lathrop Intermediate $645 $105
Inst Asst Providers Santa Ana Unified Lathrop Intermediate $495 $0



