Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Principal III		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$139,371	\$61,199
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$126,115	\$39,673
Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$120,064	\$38,833
Counselor		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$118,848	\$41,102
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$116,603	\$32,885
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$116,421	\$34,326
Mod/Severe (Autism) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$116,190	\$39,463
Asst Principal III		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$116,078	\$33,985
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$115,838	\$39,331
Counselor		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$114,466	\$46,748
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$112,188	\$23,358
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$111,337	\$37,456
Mod/Severe (Sh) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$110,847	\$45,954
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$110,811	\$24,417
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$109,386	\$45,953
Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$107,913	\$26,465
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$107,030	\$26,366
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$106,957	\$38,012
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$104,721	\$15,735
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$98,319	\$31,546
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$96,904	\$25,027
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$96,623	\$20,820
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$95,459	\$31,040
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$86,680	\$19,316
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$85,779	\$20,634
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$77,750	\$28,426
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$76,875	\$17,848
Plant Custodian Int-12		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$72,603	\$28,585
Sch Off Mgr Int-11		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$71,354	\$26,056
Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$68,731	\$16,561

Unpaid Loa	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$68,369	\$9,916
Dist Safety Officer-12	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$65,381	\$33,198
Mod/Severe (Autism) Teacher	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$63,837	\$22,935
Computer Tech II-10	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$59,835	\$25,462
School Office Assistant Sec-11	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$55,910	\$24,872
Attend Tech-11	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$53,877	\$21,346
Assessment And Data Specialist	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$52,866	\$25,854
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$44,382	\$23,482
Registrar Int-11	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$44,058	\$20,044
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$40,862	\$29,093
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$36,839	\$12,953
Unpaid Loa	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$31,921	\$4,606
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$29,590	\$4,747
Ssp Special Ed-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$25,438	\$3,996
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$25,363	\$4,023
Ssp Special Ed-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$24,145	\$3,983
Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$23,622	\$3,750
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$22,022	\$3,491
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$21,578	\$3,418
Computer Tech II-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$20,058	\$3,288
Inst Asst Sp Ed-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$17,825	\$15,333
Library Media Tech-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$17,634	\$2,880
After Sch Inst Prov-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$15,735	\$2,523
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$10,901	\$1,775
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$6,808	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$6,808	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$6,758	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$6,614	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$3,075	\$0
Inst Asst Providers	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$2,794	\$0
Inst Asst Providers	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$1,431	\$0
Inst Asst Providers	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$1,319	\$0

Inst Asst Providers	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$1,291	\$0
Sub_Cert	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$645	\$105
Inst Asst Providers	Santa Ana Unified	Lathrop Intermediate	\$495	\$0